0.020±0.005
(0.51±0.13)
Glass Seal
0.625
(15.88)
0.110±0.005
(2.79±0.13)
Ø0.128±0.005

(Vdc)
CAP
(pF)
MINIMUM INSERTION LOSS (dB) *
CONFIG
1
MHz
10
MHz
100
MHz
1
GHz
10
GHz
ML610-153AS -002 50 15000 7 25 40 50 60 A
ML610-272BS -004 100 2700 - 10 25 30 60 A
ML610-502BS -006 100 5000 - 15 30 35 60 A
ML610-100CS -008 200 10 - - - 4 10 A
ML610-250CS -010 200 25 - - - 10 15 A
ML610-101CS -012 200 100 - - 3 20 20 A
ML610-501CS -014 200 500 - - 15 30 50 A
ML610-102CS -016 200 1000 - 4 20 31 55 A
ML611-153AS -018 50 15000 7 25 40 50 60 B
ML611-272BS -020 100 2700 - 10 25 30 60 B
ML611-502BS -022 100 5000 - 15 30 35 60 B
ML611-100CS -024 200 10 - - - 4 10 B
ML611-250CS -026 200 25 - - - 10 15 B
ML611-101CS -028 200 100 - - 3 20 20 B
ML611-501CS -030 200 500 - - 15 30 50 B
ML611-102CS -032 200 1000 - 4 20 31 55 B
ML610-103AS -034 50 10000 4 20 35 40 60 A
ML611-103AS -036 50 10000 4 20 35 40 60 B
* Refer to MilSpec for details
These RoHS components meet the ≤ 0.10% lead requirement and they are compatible with 260°C
soldering processes.
PART NUMBER DERIVATION: